UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

AuctaHuna 4 My>umHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb OTKpbITLIE
11.11.2021 CTtapToBblii NpoToKo MNMpeasapuTesnbHblii
Records of the Republic of Belarus 47.08 TEKAPCKUIA, Mpuropwii HK PB Bpect 19.12.2020

KMC : 54.50 / MC :50.40 / MCMK : 46.91

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa 3asBOYHOE BpeMs

3annbiB 1 n3 9

3 CENEBWY, Bnagucnas 2004 BLR  MwuHCK 1:09.50
4 BALWKEBWY, Makcum 1999 MCMK BLR MuHck 56.50
5 K/IMMOBEL, Erop 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasn obnactb 57.60

3annbiB 2 3 9

2 MYKLWTAHOB, borgaH 2005 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnactb 56.00
3 HECHOK, AHgpeii 2006 MC BLR  MwuHck 5551
4 TNOoNy[o, Aptém 2002 MC BLR  MwuHck 55.20
5 3BAMMHLEB, Kupunn 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 55.42
6 EBMEHUYVIK, EBrennii 2004 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 55.80
7 NONAK, JaHnnn 2006 KMC BLR Tlomenbckasn obnactb 56.00

3annbiB 313 9

1 MAKOBWK, Anekcei 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 55.00
2 VICbKOB, AHgpeii 2000 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 54.90
3 MOPO3, CraHucnas 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 54.50
4 KA3MEPUYYK, AaHuun 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 54.30
5 oUAMMNMNOBWY, Huknta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCK 54.35
6 WMMMAHOBWY, CtaHucnas 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHcK 5451
7 KA3AKOB, Makcum 2001 KMc BLR Tlomenbckast o6nactb 55.00
8 BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC BLR Tlomenbckast o6nactb 55.10

3annbiB 4 3 9

1 COBOJIEBCKWW, Fne6 2002 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 54.15
2 BOWTOBWY, Erop 2003 KMC BLR Morunésckas obnactb 54.00
3 [OOJIMATOBWY, ApTém 2004 KMC BLR MwuHckas obnactb 54.00
4 GISMATULIN, Damir 2002 KAZ Ka3saxcraH 53.70
5 MYPALIKO, Huknta 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 53.80
6 CABULIKUI, AHgpeii 2005 KMC BLR Mornnésckas o6nactb 54.00
7 TOTbKO, Hukuta 2005 KMC BLR T[pogHeHckas 06n1acTb 54.00
8 UEPHAKOB, Nnbs 2005 KMC BLR Tomesnbckas 0bnactb 54.20

3annbiB 513 9

1 BbIUKOB, Nnbs 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHCckK 53.57
2 MWPOHYUK, Masen 2000 MC BLR  MuHckas obnactb 53.50
3 AHYEHKO, AHTOH 2004 KMC BLR  MwuHCckK 53.30
4 BE3BOPO/bKO, Bagum 2005 KMC BLR  MwuHCckK 53.00
5 TMYE/NKWH, PomaH 2004 KMC RUS Poccus 53.05
6 LWEBYEHKO, Huknta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 53.47
7 [NEPBEHEB, Makcum 2003 KMC BLR Butebckasn obnactb 53.50
8 HOBWKOB, Huknta 2006 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 53.66
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UemnumoHat benapycu Ha KOpOTKOIi Boge
Bpecr, 11. - 13.11.2021

Onctanuusa 4, MyxuuHbl, 100m BonbHblii cTunb, MpegsapuTenbHbii

3annbiB 6 13 9

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

MACHOKEBWY, MnatoH
UYX/IAHLEB, Cepreii
MAHKEBWU, Erop
BYBEHWH, EBrenuin
EBJACEB, Wnbsa
MUXANNOB, PomaH
KPELLYK, NBaH
YXIYHOBCKUW, Huknta

3annbiB 7 13 9

O~NO O WN -

KOCMO/IbCKUIA, Fne6
PAAELIKNN, ApTém
WYNbrA, AMuTpuii
NATKWH, AHTOH
BALABEK, Galymzhan
BOKWIA, EBrennii
LUMPUHOBWY, AnekcaHap
[YBUHWH, ViBaH

3annbiB 8 3 9

O~NO O WN P

YEPHbIW, Hukonaii
®POJTIOB, AnekcaHgp
MAPEHLIEB, ApTém
MAYEKWH, ApTém
3AVLIEB, ne6
PEMES3, AHTOH
CTONSAPUYK, Cepreii
KYXAPEHOK, AHppeii

3anabiB 9 n3 9

ONO OIS WN -

PbINIbKO, Anekcei
KOBAJIEB, Nnbs
ObAYEHKO, Knpunn
CKOMOPOLLKO, PycnaH
KYPOUYKWNH, KOHCTaHTWH
KYXAPEHKO, Amutpuii
MAKAPEBWY, Bnagncnas
XYPBATOB, AHapeli

2005
2005
2005
2001
2004
2006
2005
2005

2001
2003
2003
1994
1999
2003
2003
2001

2004
2004
2000
1991
2002
2001
2004
2002

2005
2000
2002
1997
2000
2004
2005
2004

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
KMC
MCMK

MC
MC
MC

KMC
MC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
MC
MC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
KMC

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
RUS

BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
Bpectckas obnactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
Morunnésckas 0651acTb
MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
BuTtebckan 06n1actb
KazaxcTtaH
Morvnnésckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

Poccua

MwuHcKas 06n1acTb
MuHCK

Poccusa

MuHCK

Morunnésckas 0651acTb
MuHCK

Bpectckas obnactb
MuHCK

MMHCK

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
BuTtebckan 06n1acTb
poagHeHcKas 061acTb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
BpecTtckas obnactb
Fomenbckas 06n1acTb

52.90
52.50
52.35
52.00
52.00
52.42
52.70
52.90

51.50
50.90
50.40
49.00
49.80
50.50
51.30
51.74

51.50
50.90
50.10
47.70
49.50
50.50
51.05
51.70

51.50
50.90
50.00
47.00
4941
50.40
51.00
51.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

11.11.2021 10:50 - CtpaHuua 2



